STUD TERMINAL ACCESSORIES

17016.0

QS 2/120/12, 2 way cross connector for HSK 120/M12

e Covers
e Cross Connectors
e Partitions

Product description

Specifications
Additional information
Contamination degree
Country of origin
Cross-Section
Diameter Of Hole
Distance to hole centres
Height
Length
Material
Mounting
Number of poles
Pack Size
Pitch
Rated Current IEC
Tariff code
Weight
Width

Voltage Max

for HSK 120/M12 B

DE
120
12.6

34

25
Copper

Screw in

10

34

269
85389099
46.6

62

1000

S CONTACLIP
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